
Youth Climbing Series 2024

TCA The Mothership

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series
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Points

Penelope Atkinson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 4.6 3 5.0 1 = 159.5 1 = 90.00 90 = 1 =

Lydia Bull 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 25.0 1 24.9 3 24.9 3 24.9 2 4.9 2 5.0 1 = 159.5 1 = 90.00 90 = 1 =

Rosa Gambles-McLagan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 3 5.0 1 5.0 1 = 139.9 3 65.00 65 3

A

3 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female E

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points
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Rory Penlington-Young 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 24.9 1 25.0 1 25.0 1 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

A

1 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male E

Rank Rank
Best 3 
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Beatrice Marshall 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 24.9 2 = 199.6 1 100.00 100 1

Isabella Rae 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 24.8 1 24.9 2 = 199.5 2 80.00 80 2

Ellie Maltby 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 5 = 5.0 5 = 5.0 4 = 24.9 2 = 144.7 3 65.00 65 3

Rosie Atkinson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 13 24.8 3 25.0 1 = 9.9 3 4.8 5 144.3 4 55.00 55 4

Sophie Vermaak 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 5 = 4.9 7 = 25.0 1 134.9 5 51.00 51 5

Molly Blackwell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 9.8 5 = 24.9 3 4.8 9 = 4.7 6 124.2 6 47.00 47 6

Freya Weston 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 5.0 5 = 4.8 9 = 0.0 7 = 119.8 7 43.00 43 7

Freyja Royall-Meekel 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 9.6 7 5.0 5 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 7 = 119.5 8 40.00 40 8

Valerie Tang 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 5 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 7 = 110.0 9 37.00 37 9

Lea Dobramysl 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 10 5.0 8 5.0 5 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 109.8 10 34.00 34 10

Charlotte Slator 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 4.8 12 = 4.9 7 = 0.0 7 = 109.7 11 31.00 31 11

Jessica Hudson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 = 4.8 12 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 104.8 12 28.00 28 12

Cara Harrison 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 7 = 85.0 13 26.00 26 13

A

17 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female D

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

16/09/2024, 17:15
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Arlo Main 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.9 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

Mason Burnett 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 2 24.9 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.5 2 80.00 80 2

Ruben Barraclough 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 9.9 3 24.7 3 24.8 3 = 184.3 3 65.00 65 3

Jake Brackley 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 4 = 24.8 3 = 154.8 4 55.00 55 4

Nicholas Ireland 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 7 = 24.7 5 24.8 5 0.0 5 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 7 = 129.2 5 51.00 51 5

Rune Fry 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 7 = 9.9 6 10.0 6 0.0 5 = 4.8 8 24.8 3 = 124.2 6 47.00 47 6

Tobin Bullough 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 8 9.9 7 5.0 4 4.9 7 4.9 6 104.5 7 43.00 43 7

Jasper Cadbury 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 4.9 7 0.0 8 0.0 5 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 7 = 84.7 8 40.00 40 8

A

9 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male D

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

16/09/2024, 17:15
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Nel Stemplewski 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 1 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 179.7 1 100.00 100 1

Maya Nania Bayliss 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 5.0 5 = 24.6 1 159.6 2 80.00 80 2

Milly Davies 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 5.0 4 5.0 2 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 3 = 134.7 3 65.00 65 3

Kayleigh Hulland 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 = 24.9 3 5.0 2 = 9.8 4 0.0 3 = 124.6 4 55.00 55 4

Daisy Best 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 2 = 10.0 3 0.0 3 = 99.9 5 51.00 51 5

Alice Newby 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 5 = 4.9 7 5.0 5 = 0.0 3 = 89.9 6 47.00 47 6

Evie Hanrahan 25.0 1 = 5.0 9 10.0 7 4.9 9 = 0.0 5 = 5.0 2 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 3 = 49.9 7 43.00 43 7

Zia Fraei 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 = 9.7 8 5.0 6 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 3 = 49.7 8 40.00 40 8

Freya Morris 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 3 = 45.0 9 37.00 37 9

Tamsin Bull 25.0 1 = 4.8 10 0.0 9 = 4.9 9 = 0.0 5 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 3 = 34.7 10 34.00 34 10

A

11 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female C

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024

TCA The Mothership

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name

Last

Name

B1

Score

B1

Posn.

B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

Benjamin Livermore 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

Oliver Rae 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 199.7 2 80.00 80 2

Sam Wilkinson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 3 184.6 3 65.00 65 3

Hannes Kirwan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 7 24.9 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 4 0.0 5 = 174.4 4 55.00 55 4

Leo Mitchell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 25.0 1 = 4.9 7 24.9 5 4.9 8 0.0 5 = 134.6 5 51.00 51 5

Josh Reynolds 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 6 5.0 6 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 119.8 6 47.00 47 6

Samuel Hudson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 7 0.0 10 0.0 7 = 5.0 5 = 4.6 4 109.2 7 43.00 43 7

Charles Morgan 25.0 1 = 24.6 9 5.0 9 4.6 10 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 5.0 5 = 0.0 5 = 89.2 8 40.00 40 8

Noah Thornton 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 9.9 8 4.9 9 4.7 9 0.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 5 = 69.4 9 37.00 37 9

Dylan Millward 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 0.0 10 5.0 8 4.8 8 0.0 7 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 5 = 34.8 10 34.00 34 10

A

10 competitors (total)
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Martha Frost-Mullen 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 25.0 1 = 24.6 1 = 199.4 1 1 100.00 100 1

Amy Middlebrough 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 24.9 3 = 24.6 1 = 199.4 0 2 80.00 80 2

Chloe Blackwell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 4 5.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 1 = 179.3 3 65.00 65 3

Rose Glover-Webb 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 9.9 3 24.9 3 = 10.0 4 169.7 4 55.00 55 4

Aiya Doust 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 5 = 5.0 4 = 9.8 7 4.8 5 144.2 5 51.00 51 5

Emily Thomson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 5.0 7 24.6 5 = 5.0 4 = 10.0 5 = 0.0 6 = 119.5 6 47.00 47 6

Orla Mac Ruairi 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 7 24.9 6 0.0 8 4.7 7 10.0 5 = 0.0 6 = 114.4 7 43.00 43 7

Eva Bailey 24.9 8 9.8 8 0.0 8 0.0 8 4.9 7 0.0 8 0.0 8 0.0 6 = 39.6 8 40.00 40 8

A
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South West (North)
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Rank Rank
Best 3 
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Henry Lovegrove 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 25.0 1 = 5.0 2 = 179.9 1 100.00 100 1

Oliver Woodward 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 24.8 2 10.0 7 = 4.9 4 = 164.6 2 80.00 80 2

William Roberts 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 5 24.8 3 4.9 4 = 164.3 3 65.00 65 3

Charlie Joe Atxell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 11 24.9 4 = 9.8 4 24.6 5 = 4.9 4 = 149.1 4 55.00 55 4

Chip Tranter-Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 8 = 24.7 8 = 4.9 8 = 10.0 7 = 4.9 4 = 144.3 5 51.00 51 5

Finn Adams 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 18 = 10.0 3 24.6 5 = 5.0 2 = 139.6 6 47.00 47 6

Zebedee Kocak 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 10 25.0 1 = 4.9 8 = 9.6 11 0.0 10 = 139.1 7 43.00 43 7

Benjamin Marsh 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 18 = 5.0 6 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 9 134.8 8 40.00 40 8

Sam Smith 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 4.7 14 = 5.0 12 0.0 10 = 134.5 9 37.00 37 9

Leo Kissell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 24.7 8 = 4.8 12 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 10 = 129.4 10 34.00 34 10

Toby Haines 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 8 = 0.0 18 = 5.0 6 = 9.7 10 9.7 1 124.1 11 31.00 31 11

Conor Robinson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 22 5.0 15 = 24.9 4 = 4.8 12 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 10 = 109.6 12 28.00 28 12

Oliver Cross 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 12 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 18 = 24.7 4 0.0 10 = 109.5 13 26.00 26 13

Isaac Bancroft 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 15 = 24.7 8 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 10 = 104.7 14 24.00 24 14

Toby Edwards 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 21 = 24.6 11 0.0 18 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 10 = 104.5 15 22.00 22 15

Robert Logan 25.0 1 = 24.8 18 25.0 1 = 9.8 12 = 9.8 13 = 4.6 16 = 4.9 13 = 0.0 10 = 103.9 16 20.00 20 16

Edward Newby 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 15 = 9.8 13 = 4.9 8 = 0.0 15 = 4.9 4 = 99.6 17 18.00 18 17

Toby Luker 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 15 = 0.0 18 = 4.7 14 = 9.9 9 0.0 10 = 94.5 18 16.00 16 18

Arthur Ellis 25.0 1 = 10.0 20 25.0 1 = 9.8 12 = 9.6 15 = 4.9 8 = 4.9 13 = 0.0 10 = 89.2 19 14.00 14 19

Henry Vassie 25.0 1 = 24.7 19 25.0 1 = 4.9 21 = 0.0 18 = 4.6 16 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 10 = 84.2 20 12.00 12 20

Riley Wildin 25.0 1 = 9.8 21 25.0 1 = 5.0 15 = 9.9 12 0.0 18 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 10 = 74.7 21 10.00 10 21

Finley Tippetts 25.0 1 = 5.0 22 25.0 1 = 5.0 15 = 9.6 15 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 10 = 69.6 22 9.00 9 22

Ian Martinez Vidal 0.0 23 0.0 23 0.0 23 0.0 23 9.6 15 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 15 = 0.0 10 = 9.6 23 8.00 8 23

A

28 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male B

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

16/09/2024, 17:15
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Rosa Wall 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 = 5.0 1 4.9 1 = 159.8 1 100.00 100 1

Sophia Bailey 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 4.8 4 4.9 1 = 159.5 2 80.00 80 2

Abigail Huband 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 5 4.6 6 4.9 1 = 139.4 3 65.00 65 3

Saffron Klinkenberg 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 6 5.0 4 = 24.9 1 = 4.9 2 = 0.0 4 = 134.4 4 55.00 55 4

Connie Alan-Williams 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 9.8 4 4.9 2 = 0.0 4 = 119.7 5 51.00 51 5

Sophie Fleet 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 5.0 4 = 0.0 6 4.7 5 0.0 4 = 109.4 6 47.00 47 6

A

7 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Female A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

16/09/2024, 17:15
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Lucas Melia 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 10.0 1 9.9 1 24.7 2 169.5 1 100.00 100 1

Martin Rochigneux 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 = 5.0 2 = 9.6 2 24.9 1 164.3 2 80.00 80 2

Patrick West 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 = 4.9 4 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 129.7 3 65.00 65 3

Jasper Jamieson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 7 24.9 6 = 24.8 2 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 124.5 4 55.00 55 4

Daniel Head 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 = 5.0 2 = 0.0 3 = 5.0 3 119.9 5 51.00 51 5

Laurie Spurway 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 24.9 6 = 9.6 7 4.9 4 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 114.3 6 47.00 47 6

George Calthrop 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 109.9 7 43.00 43 7

Wilfred Bell 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.6 8 24.7 8 4.9 8 4.8 6 0.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 89.0 8 40.00 40 8

George Powlson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 4.9 9 0.0 9 0.0 7 = 0.0 3 = 0.0 4 = 54.9 9 37.00 37 9

A

11 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Male A

Rank Rank
Best 3 

Points

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Penelope Atkinson 1 = 90.00 90.00 = 1 =

Lydia Bull 1 = 90.00 90.00 = 1 =

Rosa Gambles-McLagan 3 65.00 65.00 3

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

South West (North)

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 3 competitors (total)

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Rory Penlington-Young 1 100.00 100.00 1

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 1 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Beatrice Marshall 1 100.00 100.00 1

Isabella Rae 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ellie Maltby 3 65.00 65.00 3

Rosie Atkinson 4 55.00 55.00 4

Sophie Vermaak 5 51.00 51.00 5

Molly Blackwell 6 47.00 47.00 6

Freya Weston 7 43.00 43.00 7

Freyja Royall-Meekel 8 40.00 40.00 8

Valerie Tang 9 37.00 37.00 9

Lea Dobramysl 10 34.00 34.00 10

Charlotte Slator 11 31.00 31.00 11

Jessica Hudson 12 28.00 28.00 12

Cara Harrison 13 26.00 26.00 13

Pixie Coast 0.00 = 14 =

Scarlett Elster 0.00 = 14 =

Alexandra Hopton 0.00 = 14 =

Jennifer Wilkinson 0.00 = 14 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 17 competitors (total)

South West (North)

Count 

Back

Climb-off

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Arlo Main 1 100.00 100.00 1

Mason Burnett 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ruben Barraclough 3 65.00 65.00 3

Jake Brackley 4 55.00 55.00 4

Nicholas Ireland 5 51.00 51.00 5

Rune Fry 6 47.00 47.00 6

Tobin Bullough 7 43.00 43.00 7

Jasper Cadbury 8 40.00 40.00 8

Emrys Urban 0.00 9

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offMale D - 9 competitors (total)

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Nel Stemplewski 1 100.00 100.00 1

Maya Nania Bayliss 2 80.00 80.00 2

Milly Davies 3 65.00 65.00 3

Kayleigh Hulland 4 55.00 55.00 4

Daisy Best 5 51.00 51.00 5

Alice Newby 6 47.00 47.00 6

Evie Hanrahan 7 43.00 43.00 7

Zia Fraei 8 40.00 40.00 8

Freya Morris 9 37.00 37.00 9

Tamsin Bull 10 34.00 34.00 10

Simon Davies 0.00 11

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale C - 11 competitors (total)

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Benjamin Livermore 1 100.00 100.00 1

Oliver Rae 2 80.00 80.00 2

Sam Wilkinson 3 65.00 65.00 3

Hannes Kirwan 4 55.00 55.00 4

Leo Mitchell 5 51.00 51.00 5

Josh Reynolds 6 47.00 47.00 6

Samuel Hudson 7 43.00 43.00 7

Charles Morgan 8 40.00 40.00 8

Noah Thornton 9 37.00 37.00 9

Dylan Millward 10 34.00 34.00 10

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offMale C - 10 competitors (total)

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Lucy Wilkinson 0.00 = 9 =

Martha Frost-Mullen 1 100.00 100.00 1

Amy Middlebrough 2 80.00 80.00 2

Chloe Blackwell 3 65.00 65.00 3

Rose Glover-Webb 4 55.00 55.00 4

Aiya Doust 5 51.00 51.00 5

Emily Thomson 6 47.00 47.00 6

Orla Mac Ruairi 7 43.00 43.00 7

Eva Bailey 8 40.00 40.00 8

Eloise Abel Bleach 0.00 = 9 =

Eva Minney 0.00 = 9 =

Mya Southwell 0.00 = 9 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale B - 12 competitors (total)

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Henry Lovegrove 1 100.00 100.00 1

Oliver Woodward 2 80.00 80.00 2

William Roberts 3 65.00 65.00 3

Charlie Joe Atxell 4 55.00 55.00 4

Chip Tranter-Jones 5 51.00 51.00 5

Finn Adams 6 47.00 47.00 6

Zebedee Kocak 7 43.00 43.00 7

Benjamin Marsh 8 40.00 40.00 8

Sam Smith 9 37.00 37.00 9

Leo Kissell 10 34.00 34.00 10

Toby Haines 11 31.00 31.00 11

Conor Robinson 12 28.00 28.00 12

Oliver Cross 13 26.00 26.00 13

Isaac Bancroft 14 24.00 24.00 14

Toby Edwards 15 22.00 22.00 15

Robert Logan 16 20.00 20.00 16

Edward Newby 17 18.00 18.00 17

Toby Luker 18 16.00 16.00 18

Arthur Ellis 19 14.00 14.00 19

Henry Vassie 20 12.00 12.00 20

Riley Wildin 21 10.00 10.00 21

Finley Tippetts 22 9.00 9.00 22

Ian Martinez Vidal 23 8.00 8.00 23

Merlin Critchfield 0.00 = 24 =

Nathan Field 0.00 = 24 =

Anna Fletcher 0.00 = 24 =

Leo Hudson 0.00 = 24 =

Luka Svetic 0.00 = 24 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offMale B - 28 competitors (total)

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Rosa Wall 1 100.00 100.00 1

Sophia Bailey 2 80.00 80.00 2

Abigail Huband 3 65.00 65.00 3

Saffron Klinkenberg 4 55.00 55.00 4

Connie Alan-Williams 5 51.00 51.00 5

Sophie Fleet 6 47.00 47.00 6

Orla Urquhart 0.00 7

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offFemale A - 7 competitors (total)

16/09/2024, 17:15



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Lucas Melia 1 100.00 100.00 1

Martin Rochigneux 2 80.00 80.00 2

Patrick West 3 65.00 65.00 3

Jasper Jamieson 4 55.00 55.00 4

Daniel Head 5 51.00 51.00 5

Laurie Spurway 6 47.00 47.00 6

George Calthrop 7 43.00 43.00 7

Wilfred Bell 8 40.00 40.00 8

George Powlson 9 37.00 37.00 9

Finlay Alfer 0.00 = 10 =

Finlay Kelly 0.00 = 10 =

Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

South West (North)

Climb-offMale A - 11 competitors (total)

16/09/2024, 17:15


